

SC No.: 416/21  
State Vs. Sachin Sharma & Ors.

18.11.2021

Present :- Sh. Sunil Dutt, Ld. Substitute Addl. P.P. for State.  
All the accused are present on bail.  
Sh. Nikhil Yadav, Counsel for accused Sachin Sharma and  
Manish Bajaj through VC.

Be put up for PE on 10.01.2022.

(Deepak Jagotra)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
East District  
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi  
18.11.2021