

SC 416/2021
STATE Vs. SACHIN SHARMA
59 /2020 (KrishnaNagar)

13.02.2023

Pr. Sh. R.K. Satyarthi, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
State.

Accused Sachin and Manish are present on bail.

Accused Alok is produced from JC.

Sh. Nikhil Yadav, ld. Counsel for the accused Sachin and
Manish.

Put up for PE on 10.04.2023.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.
13.02.2023 (asr)